FILTER CARTRIDGES
PRODUCT INFORMATION
FilterPOL cartridges are built with polypropylene filter media and have high
mechanical, thermal and chemical resistance; the optimized pleating and
the large filtering surface guarantee maximum autonomy and long service
life.
Polypropylene, the only component of FilterPOL cartridges, is chemically
inert to colloid proteins, aromas and color and does not alter the filtered

Consistent and reproducible
contaminant removal
ORDER INFORMATION
Adater types
POL 7 10 006 S I PH
Product
identification Adapter Length
Filtration
Rating
Gaskets
o-rings Insert Version
POL
D = DOE (double open end)
2 = OR226/2 bayonet without fin
3 = OR222/without fin
5 = OR222/  3 bayonet s with fin
7 = OR226/2 bayonet with fin
8 = OR222/ with fin
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
006 = 0,6 µm
012 = 1,2 µm
025 = 2,5 µm
050 = 5,0 µm
100 = 10 µm
200 = 20 µm
400 = 40 µm
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = FPM
X = FEP
I = with (*)
0 = without
(*) When filter
has to be
sterilized by
steam
PH =
Pharma
version
J = JUNIOR  02=2.5”
05=5.0”
Document n° DSPOLEN001/21 printed in Italy 09/2021